
‭Session Request Form‬

‭Child’s Name ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………‬

‭Forest Academy Nursery is open Monday to Friday 8.40am – 3.20pm.‬

‭Please indicate below the sessions you would like your child to attend.‬

‭Sessions‬
‭3 and 4 Year Olds‬

‭When some or all government funding is‬
‭being claimed‬

‭Morning Session‬
‭8.40am – 11.40am‬ ‭Mon Tu Wed Th Fri‬

‭Afternoon Session‬
‭12.20pm – 3.20pm‬ ‭Mon Tu Wed Th Fri‬

‭School Day‬
‭8.40am – 3.20pm‬
‭(Includes lunch)‬

‭Mon Tu Wed Th Fr‬

‭Sessions‬
‭3 and 4 Year Olds‬

‭When government funding is‬
‭NOT‬‭being claimed and you wish to pay for‬

‭additional sessions‬
‭Morning Session‬

‭8.40am – 11.40am‬ ‭Mon Tu Wed Th Fri‬

‭Afternoon Session‬
‭12.20pm – 3.20pm‬ ‭Mon Tu Wed Th Fri‬

‭School Day‬
‭8.40am – 3.20pm‬
‭(Includes lunch)‬

‭Mon Tu Wed Th Fr‬

‭As per our terms and conditions, we only make changes to hours at the start of each new term, requiring a‬
‭half terms notice to request for changes. Outside of this, changes may only be made at the discretion of the‬
‭Head Teacher and/or Early Years Lead.‬

‭I confirm that I have read and accept the terms and conditions.‬

‭Signed…………………………………………………………………………………….‬

‭Dated……………………………………………………………………………………..‬



‭Forest Academy term dates:‬

‭AUTUMN TERM‬

‭PD Days (Staff only)‬ ‭Monday 1 & Tuesday 2 September 2025‬

‭Term starts‬ ‭Wednesday 3 September 2025‬

‭Half Term‬ ‭Monday 27 October 2025 to Friday 7 November 2025‬

‭Term ends‬ ‭Friday 19 December 2025‬

‭Christmas holiday‬ ‭Monday 22 December 2025 to Friday 2 January 2026‬

‭SPRING TERM‬

‭PD Day (Staff only)‬ ‭Monday 5 January 2026‬

‭Term starts‬ ‭Tuesday 6 January 2026‬

‭Half Term‬ ‭Monday 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026‬

‭Term ends‬ ‭Friday 27 March 2026‬

‭Easter Holiday‬ ‭Monday 30 March 2026 to Friday 10 April 2026‬

‭SUMMER TERM‬

‭Term starts‬ ‭Monday 13 April 2026‬

‭Bank Holiday (school closed)‬‭Monday 4 May 2026‬

‭PD Day (Staff only)‬ ‭Friday 22 May 2026‬

‭Half Term‬ ‭Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026‬

‭Term ends‬ ‭Friday 17 2026‬

‭PD Day (Staff only)‬ ‭Monday 20 July 2026‬


